
PRICE LIST FOR MEDICAL & NURSING BOOKS : 2019-2020

ISBN NO. Author Book Name Ed/Year INR price

                       Chaudhary& Moghe Practical Pharmacology and Viva 1/Rep.2000 160.00
81-86361-38-3 Deodhar Practical Medical Microbiology (HB) 1/1998 60.00

----- Deodhar Micro Biology Question & Answers 1/Rep.2009 70.00
81-86361-77-6 Desai HB of Paediatrics 6/Rep.2005 240.00
81-86361-82-0 Joshi Physiology Manual : Questions & Answers 1/2005 240.00
81-86361-28-6 Joshi Practical Physiology 2/Rep.2019 280.00
81-86361-49-9 Joshi HB of Nutrition & Dietetics 1/Rep.2010 180.00

------ Kelkar Clinical Pathology 1/1993 60.00
81-86361-25-1 Kerkar Gynecological Surgery 1/Rep.1996 180.00
81-86361-41-3 Kulkarni & Baride Text Book of Community Medicine 5/2017 850.00
81-86361-26-X L.P.Shah HB of Psychiatry 3/Rep.2017 200.00
81-86361-63-4 Mallick Medical Lecture Notes for Medical

Representatives and Others..... 1/2001 140.00
81-8406-006-8 Mallick Some Common Diseases & Their Treatment 1/2008 100.00

------ Mallick The Brain and the Mind 1/1993   80.00
81-7662-267-2 Mallick Mental Health, Ill Health 1/2004 175.00
81-8406-007-6 Mallick An Introduction to Psychology, Physiology View 1/2009 100.00
978-81-8406-039-3 Manu joseph            T.B. of Biostatistics                                           1/2018                  140.00

------ Naik Practical Medical Microbiology 1/Rep.2006 70.00
81-86361-00-6 Parulekar Practical Anatomy 1/1995 210.00

------ Parulekar Anatomical Terms & Mnemonics 1989 30.00
81-86361-67-7 Parulekar Practical Pathology 2/2003 180.00
81-86361-01-4 Parulekar Practical Gynecology and Obstetrics 5/Rep.2014 580.00
81-86361-08-1 Parulekar Hand Book of Practical Gynecology and Obst. 2/2000 150.00
81-86361-58-8 Parulekar Manual of Family Planning 2/2009 100.00
81-86361-59-6 Parulekar & Supe Practical Surgery 2/ Rep.2006 450.00
81-8183-038-5 Parulekar Art of Yoga (Illustrated Yogic Asanas) 1/2004 195.00
81-86361-06-5 Parulekar First Aid 3/ Rep.2017      120.00
81-86361-61-8 Patil Instruments, Operations, Drugs in

Obstetrics & Gynecology 3/2014 180.00
81-86361-02-2 Patil Medical Surgical Instruments 2/Rep.2011 160.00
81-86361-10-3 Patil Operation Theatre Technique 2/Rep.2018 200.00
81-86361-73-1 Patil Practical Community Health with MCQ 2/2004 100.00
81-86361-48-0 Prabhat Ear Nose Throat 3/2010 220.00
978-81-8406-029-4 Prabhu                   Sexology for medical practitioners                     2/2014                   150.00
81-86361-71-5 Rachel Rao Manual of Nutrition and Dietetics 1/2004   70.00
81-86361-89-3 Rashmi Joshi Practicals in Clinical Pathology 1/2005 220.00
978-81-8406-037-9 S.Aadhyaa              A.H.B of Naturopathy                                        1/2018                   600.00
81-86361-42-1 Vora’s Notes on Orthopedics 1/Rep.2012 250.00
81-86361-17-0 Vora’s Notes on Radiology 2/2008   60.00
81-86361-30-8 Vora’s Notes on Dermatology 2/2008 120.00
81-86361-34-0 Vora’s Notes on Ear, Nose and Throat 2/2008 180.00
81-86361-86-3 Sadhana Haria Pharmaceutics-I (Question & Answers) 1/2005 260.00
81-8406-010-6 Sathe Epidemiology & Management For Health Care 5/2018 600.00
81-8406-019-X Dr. S.V Nadkarni      Management of The Sick Health-Care System  1/2010                  100.00

------ Wagle A Short Text Book of Paediatrics 1/Rep.2010 300.00
81-86361-27-8 Wagle Principles and Practices of Clinical Paediatrics 1/Rep.1996 250.00

------ Mahaluxmivala Plastic  Surgery : A Compendium 1/1998 500.00
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VORA’S NURSING TEXT BOOKS
81-86361-79-0 Abhyankar Nursing Arts: Principles & Practice 1/2006 180.00
81-86361-77-4 Asopa Procedures in Nursing Practice 1/2004 150.00
81-86361-20-0 Chaudhary Medical Pharmacology for Nurses 1/Rep.2017 160.00
81-8406-017-3      Cecy Correia Community Health Nursing (Part I & II)                 1/2010                  180.00

------ Deodhar Microbiology Questions & Answers 1/1993 Rep.2009  70.00
81-86361-35-9 Gupta Text Book of Community Health Care

For Nurses and Health Workers 1/1997 Rep.2004 220.00
81-8405-002-5 Halkare Physiology & Anatomy for Nurses 1/2008 260.00
81-86361-81-2 Halkare Manual of Community Health for Nursing 1/2006 280.00
81-86361-46-4 Halkare Anatomy & Physiology Questions & Answers 1/2000 50.00
81-86361-55-3 Halkare Medicine & Surgery for Nurses

Questions & Answers (Part I & II) 1/2000 120.00
81-86361-56-1 Inamdar Question & Answers in Pediatric &

Psychiatric Nursing 1/2002Rep.2004 80.00
81-86361-66-9 Inamdar Text Book of Fundamentals of Nursing-I 2/Rep.2015 280.00
81-86361-78-2 Inamdar Text Book of Fundamentals of Nursing-II 2/Rep.2015 280.00
81-86361-40-5 Inamdar Nursing Art - I 2/Rep.2019 240.00
81-86361-11-1 Inamdar Nursing Art - II 2/Rep.2018 240.00

------ Inamdar Applied Physics in Nursing 1/1990 Rep.2004 40.00
81-86361-31-6 Inamdar Chemistry for Nurses 1/1990 Rep.2002 40.00
81-8406-000-9 Inamdar Pharmacology in Nursing 1/Rep.2015 180.00
81-86361-49-9 Joshi Hand Book of Nutrition & Dietetics 1/1993 Rep.2010 180.00
81-86361-72-3 Joshi Medicine for Nurses 1/1991 Rep.2004 180.00

----- Joshi Physiology & Anatomy for Nurses 1/2001 Rep.2007 100.00
81-86361-82-0 Joshi Physiology Manual (Questions & Answers) 1/2005 240.00
81-86361-89-8 Joshi Practicals in Clinical Pathology 1/2005 220.00
81-86361-28-6 Joshi Practical Physiology 2/ Rep.2019   280.00
81-86361-51-0 Joglekar Diagnostic Investigations Procedure & Lab Tests 2/2015 500.00
81-86361-29-4 Joglekar Hospital Ward Management Adjustments 2/Rep.2017 180.00

and Trends in Nursing
81-86361-09-X Korah Spiritual Aspect of Nursing Care 1/2006      30.00
81-86361-18-9 Kagalkar Nursing Arts Questions & Answers-I 2/2011     120.00
81-86361-19-7 Kagalkar Nursing Arts Questions & Answers-II 1/1994 Rep.2003     70.00
81-86361-22-7 Kagalkar Community Health Questions & Answers-I 2/2016                  180.00
81-86361-23-5 Kagalkar Community Health Questions & Answers-II 2/1994 Rep.2000     55.00
81-8406-005-X Ketaki Sociology for Nurses : Questions & Answers 1/2008      80.00
81-8406-004-1 Mallick An Introduction to Pharmacology for Nurses 1/2007    130.00
81-86361-63-4 Mallick An Introduction to Human Anatomy & Physiology 1/2005    280.00
81-86361-63-4 Mallick Medical Lecture Notes for Medical

Representatives & Other 1/2001    140.00
          --------- Mallick The Brain & the Mind 1/1993      80.00
81-8406-007-6 Mallick An Introduction to Psychology, Physiology View 1/2009   100.00
81-8406-006-8 Mallick Some Common Diseases & Their Treatment 1/2008   100.00
81-86361-45-6 Manelkar Text Book For The Health Worker's 1/2002 Rep.2007   240.00
81-86361-64-2 Manelkar History of Nursing 1/2001      45.00
81-86361-33-2 Manelkar Text Book of Community Health for Nurses 3/2004    220.00
81-86361-43-X Manelkar Sociology for Nurses 3/2009 Rp.2016     170.00
81-86361-13-8 Manelkar Psychology for Nurses 2/2009      80.00
81-86361-37-5 Manelkar Health Education for Nurses 2/2012                    50.00
81-86361-09-X Manelkar Communicable Diseases 2/2009 Rep.2012     80.00
81-8406-011-4 Manelkar Sociology for Graduate Nurses 1/2010    280.00
81-8406-008-4 Murthy Ophthalmology for Nurses 1/2009    140.00
81-86361-36-7 Pariera Microbiology for Nurses 2/2010 Rep.2017   180.00
81-86361-06-5 Parulekar First Aid 3/ Rep.2017      120.00

------ Parulekar Surgical Nursing 1/1991 Rep.2003     60.00
------ Parulekar Midwifery Questions & Answers 1/1991 Rep.2005     30.00

81-86361-03-0 Parulekar Text Book for Midwives 3/2017                  500.00
81-86361-58-8 Parulekar Manual of Family Planning 2/2009              100.00

------- Parulekar Bandages 2/RP.2019   80.00
81-86361-69-3 Patil Manual of Midwives 1/Rep.2015 300.00



81-86361-61-8 Patil Instruments Operation Drugs Obstetrics
and Gynecology 3/2014 180.00

81-86361-02-2 Patil Medical Surgical Instruments 2/2000 Rep.2011 160.00
81-86361-10-3 Patil Operation Theatre Technique 2/Rep.2018 200.00
81-86361-73-1 Patil Practical Community Health (with MCQ’s) 2/2004 100.00
81-86361-48-0 Prabhat Ear-Nose-Throat 3/2010 220.00
81-86361-04-9 Prabhu Home Nursing 1/1995 Rep.2003   90.00
      ------               Prabhu          Sexology for medical practitioners                               2/2014                  150.00
     ------                Prabhu          Sexuality Education for Adolescents                             2/2014                  150.00
81-8406-014-9 S.Priya Health Education & Communication Skills 1/ Rep.2015 180.00
81-8406-015-7 S.Priya Educational Methods & Media for 1/ Rep.2012 120.00

Teaching in Practice in Nursing
81-8406-013-0 S.Priya Community Health Nursing 1/2009Rep.2017 340.00
81-8406-016-5 S.Priya Nursing  Administration 1/2010 180.00
978-81-8406-020-1 S.Priya Vora’s Pocket Nurses’ Dictionary 1/2010 160.00
978-81-8406-022-5 S.Priya               Psychology For Nures 1/2013 230.00
978-81-8406-021-8 S.Priya Nursing Education 1/2013 200.00
978-81-8406-028-7 S.Priya Nursing Research 1/2014 350.00
978-81-8406-027-0 S.Priya Primery Health Care 1/2014Rep.2015 300.00
978-81-8406-032-4 S.Priya Health Centre Management 1/2015Rep.2019 280.00
978-81-8406-031-7     S.Priya Environmetal Hygine 1/2015 180.00
978-81-8406-033-1     S.Priya Personal Hygiene for Nurses 1/2015 180.00
81-86361-62-6 Rachel Rao Ward Management for Nurses:(Professional Ethics & Adjustments) 1/ Rep.2005 100.00
81-86361-71-5 Rachel Rao Manual of Nutrition and Dietetics 1/2004   70.00
81-8406-012-2 Rachel Rao Health Economics For Nurses 1/2009   80.00
81-86361-94-4 Rachel Rao Bandages & Dressings 1/2006   55.00
81-86361-95-2 Rachel Rao All About Operation Theatre 1/2006 Rep.2012 180.00
81-86361-97-9 Rao Midwifery : Questions & Answers 1/Rep.2014 350.00
81-86361-65-0 Resalkashy Text Book of Sociology for Nurses 1/2002 Rep.2006 100.00
81-86361-84-7 Samant Basic Computer Training for Nursing 2/Rep.2018  140.00
81-86361-53-7 Samant First Aid Manual(Accident & Emergency) 2/Rep.2019 220.00
81-86361-15-4 Samant Psychiatry for Nurses 2/2015   120.00
81-86361-47-2 Samant Medical Surgical Nursing 3/Rep.2019 580.00
81-86361-98-7 Samant Nursing Research 1/2006 Rep.2011   45.00
81-86361-85-5 Samant Vora's Notes on Communicable Diseases 1/2006   40.00
81-86361-99-5 Samant Paediatric For Nurses 1/2006 180.00
81-8406-003-3 Samant Medicine For Nurses 2/2014 320.00
81-86361-16-2 Samant Psychology for Nurses 2/2012   80.00
81-86361-91-X Samant Nutrition for Nurses : Questions & Answers 1/2006 140.00
81-8406-001-7 Samant Psychology For Nurses : Questions & Answers 2/2015   100.00
81-86361-90-1 Samant Paediatric Nursing : Questions & Answers 1/2007 180.00
978-81-8406-024-9 Samant Comprehensive T.B.of Diploma Nurses Intership 2/2013 170.00
81-86361-26-X Shah Hand Book of Psychiatry 3/Rep.2017 200.00
81-86361-87-1 Tilak Better English for Nurses 3/2018  160.00
81-86361-21-9 Tambulwadkar   Paediatric Nursing 3/ Rep.2019   300.00
978-81-8406-030-0  Tambulwadkar   Essential of Paediatric Nursing 1/2014   450.00
81-86361-39-1 Thakkar Practical Midwifery 1/ Rep.2018 320.00
81-86361-05-7 Thakkar Ward Management 1/1993 Rep.2003   25.00
81-86361-68-5 Thakkar Nursing & Administration 2/2002   40.00

------ Thakkar Nursing & Nursing Education 2/2002   60.00
978-81-8406-023-2 Veerabhadrappa  Communication & Educational 1/2011 120.00
                                                       Technology For Nurses

New Arrivals

 978-81-8406-034-8   S. Aadhyaa      English for Nurses 1/2018   260.00
 978-81-8406-035-5   S. Aadhyaa      Microbiology for Nurses 1/2018    300.00

 978-81-8406-038-6    S. Priya           Principles and Practiceof Nursing Part -II 1/2018   500.00
 978-81-8406-036-2    S. Priya           Principles and Practiceof Nursing Part -I 1/2018   500.00



NURSING GUIDE SERIES (QUESTIONS & ANSWERS)
------ Choudhary Pharmacology Questions & Answers 1/1993 Rep.1995 55.00
------ Deodhar Microbiology Questions & Answers 1/1993 Rep.2009   70.00

81-86361-46-4 Halkare Anatomy & Physiology Questions & Answers 1/2000   50.00
81-86361-55-3 Halkare Medicine & Surgery for Nurses Questions & Answers

(Part I & II) 1/2000 120.00
81-86361-56-1 Inamdar Question & Answers in Pediatric & Psychiatric Nursing 1/2002Rep.2004 80.00
81-86361-82-0 Joshi Physiology Manual (Questions & Answers) 2/2005 240.00
81-86361-18-9 Kagalkar Nursing Arts Questions & Answers-I 2/2011 120.00
81-86361-19-7 Kagalkar Nursing Arts Questions & Answers-II 1/1994 Rep.2003   70.00
81-86361-22-7 Kagalkar Community Health Questions & Answers-I 2/2016                 180.00
81-86361-23-5 Kagalkar Community Health Questions & Answers-II 2/1994 Rep.2000   55.00
81-8406-005-X Ketaki Sociology for Nurses : Questions & Answers 1/2008   80.00

------ Parulekar Midwifery Questions & Answers 1/1991 Rep.2005   30.00
81-86361-97-9 Rao Midwifery : Questions & Answers 1/Rp.2014 350.00

  81-86361-70-7 Samant Hospital Ward Management : Questions & Answers 1/2003                 50.00
81-86361-91-X Samant Nutrition for Nurses : Questions & Answers 1/2006 140.00
81-8406-001-7 Samant Psychology For Nurses : Questions & Answers 2/2015   100.00
81-86361-90-1 Samant Paediatric Nursing : Questions & Answers 1/2007 180.00
81-86361-57-X Samant Physics & Chemistry Notes for Nurses 1/2001   45.00
81-86361-52-9 Vora’s Physics & Chemistry Questions & Answers 1/2001   45.00
978-81-8406-040-9 V. Raul Psychology &Sociology Questions & Answers 1/2019   140.00

VORA’S CASE BOOKS
Case Book for Midwives 180.00
Record & Experience Books for G .N. M. 25.00
Record & Practical Work for A. N. M. 15.00

Antenatal & Postnatal Case Books 60.00
Practical Record Book for B.sc Nsg 30.00

V M P'S  MOST  POPULAR  TITLES
MANAGEMENT

81-8183-022-9 Adrian Wilkinson Human Resource Management & Development 1/2004 1500.00
81-8183-025-3 A.Bannerjee Basics Quality Management (Concepts & Examples) 1/2004 450.00
81-8183-020-2 A. Leigh 20 Ways to Manage Better 1/2004 200.00
81-8183-041-5 Dr.Chandratre How to Read & Understand

Financial Statements (Questions & Answers) 2/2014 220.00
81-8183-034-2 Hilary Harries International Human Resource Management 1/2004 595.00
81-8183-021-0 J.Weightman Human Resource Management 1/2004 150.00
81-8183-035-2 Jeff Gold Management Development (Strategies & Actions) 1/2004 695.00
81-8183-031-8 Janice Caplan Coaching~Mentoring~Training in Organisations

Coaching for the Future 1/2004 550.00
81-8183-030-X Peter Honey How to Improve Your People Skills 1/2004 395.00
81-8183-032-6 Penny Hackett Training Practice Training in Organization 1/2004 400.00
81-8183-000-8 S. K. Sarangi Principles of Management (Theory & Practice) 1/2003 240.00
81-8183-027-X S. K. Sarangi Value & Ethics of Profession &

Business Concepts & Cases 1/2004 250.00
81-8183-040-7 S. K. Sarangi Production & Quality Management 1/2005 450.00
81-8183-036-2 V. Anderson Research Methods in Human Resource Management 1/2004 750.00

Prices are subject to change without prior notice


